Competitor No.: 29

Competitor Studio: Quicksteps

Partner: Kevin Diluvio

Heat No.

133
134
135
172
173
174

210
217

Time

2:46:00 PM
2:48:00 PM
2:50:00 PM
3:48:00 PM
3:50:00 PM
3:52:00 PM

12:19:30 PM
12:58:00 PM

Type Level
Saturday August 17
Single Gold
Single Gold
Single Gold
Single Open
Single Open
Single Open

Sunday August 18"
Triple Gold

Triple Open

Division

L = =

ASARC

AUSTRALIAN SMOOTH & RHYTHM CLASSIC

Dance

Cha Cha
Rumba

East Coast Swing
Cha Cha
Rumba

East Coast Swing

Cha Cha - Rumba - Swing
Cha Cha - Rumba - Swing
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